
 

2015 DRAMA, DEBATE & FORENSICS 

PANTOMINE 

1. Matthew Woodland, Brita Fagerstrom & Kyle Short (Juneau-Douglas) 

2. Mekayla Winchester (West Anchorage) 

3. Quin Fitzpatrick (South Anchorage) 

4. Ashleigh Watt and Liam Porter-Bell (Juneau-Douglas) 

5. Garrett Rutherford (South Anchorage) 

6. Evan Boyer and Zane Boyer (Homer) 

SOLO ACTING 

1. Grace Goodyear (East Anchorage)  

2. Katrina Miller (Whitestone) 

3. Ruth Miller (West Anchorage) 

4. Brita Fagerstrom (Juneau-Douglas) 

5. Jonas Noomah (Homer) 

DUET ACTING 

1. Nathan Daigneauly and Benjamin Wrede (Service)  

2. Matthew Woodland and Brita Fagerstrom (Juneau-Douglas) 

3. Liam Porter-Bell and Liana Porter-Bell (Juneau-Douglas) 

4. Lindsey Schneider and Hailey Nelsen (Homer) 

5. Hunter Doan and Dylan Gillespie (Seward) 

6. Evan Boyer and August Kilcher (Homer) 

 



READERS' THEATRE 

1. Emily Brockman, Hunter Doan, Robin McKnight & Josephine Braun (Seward) 

2. Gabby Katsma, Griffin Plush, Allie Katsma & Alyssa Leisure (Seward) 

3. Laura Barhill, Rebecca Hassler, Mayah Russell, Taylor Russell & C. Cosgrove 
(Thunder Mt.) 

4. Selma Houck, Lydia Smith, Keely Ewing & Bethany Bibb (Juneau-Douglas) 

5. Kathryn Casello, Laura Gordon & Mekayla Winchester (West Anchorage)  

6. Lauren Miller, Ariana DiGloria, Chris Brown, Ethan Lawhorne & Vanessa Wiggins 
(Whitestone) 

HUMOROUS INTERPRETATION 

1. Mekayla Winchester (West Anchorage) 

2. Will Pate (Sitka) 

3. Vanessa Wiggins (Whitestone) 

4. Ariana DiGloria (Whitestone) 

5. Richard York (Service) 

6. Brandon Moore (Seward) 

DUO INTERPRETATION 

1. Evan Boyer and Jonas Noomah (Homer) 

2. Ashleigh Watt and Lydia Smith (Juneau-Douglas) 

3. Emily Brockman and Griffin Plush (Seward) 

4. Chris Cox and Zachary Scriven (Service) 

5. Lilian Chavez and Ariana DiGloria (Whitestone) 

6. Darrian Traw and Kira Hamilton (Service) 

DRAMATIC INTERPRETATION 

1. Eric Stossmeister (Whitestone) 

2. Garrett Rutherford (South Anchorage) 

3. Angela Colavecchio (Bartlett) 



4. Rachel Stone (Service) 

5. Bella Posey (Ketchikan) 

6. Hanna Denton (Wasilla) 

EXPOSITORY SPEAKING 

1. Skyler Hektner (South Anchorage) 

2. Shruti Vadapalli (South Anchorage) 

3. Foster Birnbaum (West Anchorage) 

4. Katrina Miller (Whitestone) 

5. Fiona Pedrick (Bartlett) 

6. Haley Rasmussen (Dimond) 

7. Landon Lopez (Whitestone) 

ORIGINAL ORATION 

1. Emily Brockman (Seward) 

2. Cheyenne Matthews (Ketchikan) 

3. Terek Rutherford (South Anchorage) 

4. Owen Fulton (Sitka) 

5. Anthony Chavez (Whitestone) 

6. Kari Jahnsen (South Anchorage) 

DOMESTIC EXTEMPORANEOUS 

1. Foster Birnbaum (West Anchorage) 

2. Connor Van Alstine (Dimond) 

3. Robert Hockema (Homer) 

4. Owen Fulton (Sitka) 

5. Elana Fortson (West Anchorage) 

6. Olivia Alvarado (Service) 

7. Janae Reese (Thunder Mt.) 



FOREIGN EXTEMPORANEOUS 

1. Kari Jahnsen (South Anchorage)  

2. Jack Sexauer (South Anchorage) 

3. AJ Tsang (Eagle River) 

4. Lilian Chavez (Whitestone) 

5. Colin Baciocco (Sitka) 

6. Ina Flood (West Anchorage) 

EXTEMPORANEOUS COMMENTARY 

1. Terek Rutherford (South Anchorage) 

2. Margaret Clark (West Anchorage) 

3. Lindsay Heimrel (Chugiak) 

4. Krista Stapleford (South Anchorage) 

5. Laura Gordon (West Anchorage) 

6. Dontae Robertson (Bartlett) 

PUBLIC FORUM DEBATE TOP TEN SPEAKERS 

1. Audrey Kistler 

2. Cheyenne Matthews (Ketchikan) 

3. Owen Fulton (Sitka) 

4. Emma Griffith (West Anchorage) 

5. Annemarie Pike (Sitka) 

6. Josephine Braun (Seward) 

7. Colin Baciocco (Sitka) 

8. Janae Reese (Thunder Mt.) 

9. Tim Flanagan (Juneau-Douglas) 

10. Laura Gordon (West Anchorage) 

  



 POLICY DEBATE TOP FIVE SPEAKERS 

1. Kari Jahnsen (South Anchorage) 

2. Terek Rutherford (South Anchorage) 

3. Skylar Hecktner (South Anchorage) 

4. Jack Sexauer (South Anchorage) 

5. AJ Tsang (Eagle River) 

LINCOLN DOUGLAS DEBATE TOP TEN SPEAKERS 

1. Kathryn Casello (West Anchoarge) 

2. Raymond Gerrety (East Anchorage) 

3. Margaret Clark (West Anchorage) 

4. Shruti Vadapalli (South Anchorage) 

5. Dakota Jones (South Anchorage) 

6. Lilian Chavez (Whitestone) 

7. Kira Hamilton (Service) 

8. Connor Van Alstine (Dimond) 

9. David Courtright (South Anchorage) 

10. Darrian Traw (Service) 

PUBLIC FORUM DEBATE 

First 

Owen Fulton and Annemarie Pike (Sitka) 

Second 

Robert Hockema and Lindsey Schnieder (Homer) 

Semifinalists  

Philip Andres IV and Krista Stapleford (South Anchorage) 

Josephine Braun and Robin McKnight (Seward) 

  



 Quarterfinalists 

Kistler-Matthews (Ketchikan) 

Miller-Pierson (West Anchorage) 

Russell-Reese (Thunder Mt.) 

Gordon-Griffith (West Anchorage) 

POLICY DEBATE 

First (Tie) 

Skylar Hektner and Terek Rutherford (South Anchorage) 

Kari Marie Jahnsen and Jack Sexauer (South Anchorage) 

Third (Tie) 

Ina Flood and Foster Birnbaum (West Anchorage) 

Joseph Casello and Sonia Santaella (West Anchorage) 

 

LINCOLN DOUGLAS DEBATE 

First  

Raymond Gerrety (East Anchorage) 

Second  

Shruti Vadapalli (South Anchorage) 

Semifinalists  

Margaret Clark (West Anchorage)  

  Kira Hamilton (Service) 

 Quarterfinalists 

Lilian Chavez (Whitestone)   Dakota Jones (South Anchorage) 

Kathryn Casello (West Anchorage) Connor Van Alstine (Dimond) 

  



CONGRESS (not a recognized State event) 

1. Terek Rutherford (South Anchorage) 

2. Skyler Hektner (South Anchorage) 

3. Kari Jahnsen (South Anchorage) 

4. Connor Van Alstine (Dimond) 

5. Ina Flood (West Anchorage) 

6. Joseph Walker (Dimond) 

 

SPECIAL AWARDS AND SWEEPSTAKES 

ACADEMIC      SPORTMANSHIP 

1A-2A-3A  Homer  (GPA 3.78)    1A-2A-3A   Nikiski 

4A   Dimond (GPA 3.72)    4A    Thunder Mt. 

COACH OF THE YEAR    STUDENT OF THE YEAR 

Diane Swonger – Bartlett High School  Chaya Pike – Sitka High School 

FORENSICS SWEEPSTAKES     DRAMA SWEEPSTAKES 

 1A-2A-3A   Whitestone      1A-2A-3A  Seward 

 4A     South Anchorage     4A  Juneau-Douglas 

DEBATE SWEEPSTAKES 

  1A-2A-3A   Sitka 

 4A     South Anchorage 

OVERALL SWEEPSTAKES 

1st place 1A-2A-3A  Seward 

2nd place 1A-2A-3A Whitestone 

 

1st place 4A  South Anchorage 

2nd place 4A  West Anchorage 



            Awarded by the Alaska DDF Coaching Association: 

 

     COACH OF THE YEAR    STUDENT OF THE YEAR 

Cassidy Patnoe-Sitka             Robin McKnight -Seward 

 

 


